I New Comment |

Username

SSmith

SSmith

SSmith

SSmith

SSmith

TGreenn

BBrown

Date
1/15/2001
1/13/2001
1/12/2001
1/10/2001
1/9/2001
1/4/2001
1/3/2001

Comment
Turned paperwork into Crew Chief.
SIGNED! for $3/ac, 1/64, 20 yrs.
Called and confirmed tomorrow's meeting.
Phoned and made appointment for this weekend.
Called and left voice mail.
Assigned tract to SSmith

Added tract to database. Title complete.
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