New Comment		
Username	Date	Comment
SSmith	1/15/2001	Turned paperwork into Crew Chief.
SSmith	1/13/2001	SIGNED! for \$3/ac, 1/64, 20 yrs.
SSmith	1/12/2001	Called and confirmed tomorrow's meeting.
SSmith	1/10/2001	Phoned and made appointment for this weekend.
SSmith	1/9/2001	Called and left voice mail.
TGreenn	1/4/2001	Assigned tract to SSmith
BBrown	1/3/2001	Added tract to database. Title complete.
		Records 1-7 of 7